
L E G E N D

	 Special Club Event 

•	 Board (meets 3rd Thurs. ea. month)

• 	 Rotary International or District 5160 event 
	 Note: TGIFF meets last Fri. of each month 

with shared hosting by the Rotary Clubs 
of Berkeley, Albany, Richmond, San Pablo, 
Hercules, El Cerrito, El Sobrante & Pinole 
(BARSHEEP)

• 	 To be confirmed

!A 	Dates with this symbol are subject to 
venue location change (TBD). Richmond 
Country Club (RCC) may not be available.

Club of Richmond
California, USA

JANUARY
Fri Jan. 4	 Alan Blavins: Boasting About Bolivia
Thu Jan 10	 Chamber of Commerce/Richmond 

Rotary Mixer—RCC @ 6pm
Fri Jan 11	 Melinda McCrary, Richmond Museum of 

History
Sat. Jan 19	 District 5160 Foundation Day / Grant 

Training—Woodland. 
Thu Jan 17	 Board Mtg
Fri Jan 18	 Carlos Martinez, Richmond City Manager
Fri Jan 25	 Pablo Ferrari, Human Rights in the Age of 

Artificial Intelligence
Fri Jan 25	 BARSHEEP TGIFF - Picante Restaurant  

1328 6th Street, Berkeley 5:30-7:30
Sat Jan 26	  Rotary Crabfeed— 

Salesian High @ 6pm

FEBRUARY
Fri Feb. 1	 Melanie Miksis, 1951 Coffee Company
Fri Feb 8	 Lateefah Simons, BART Director
Fri Feb 15	 GRIP
Thu Feb 21	 Board Mtg 
Fri Feb 22	 Albert Hwang, Volunteering in the Schools
Fri Feb 22	 BARSHEEP TGIFF

2019 Club Activity Calendar January through June 2019

MARCH
Fri Mar 1	 Bridge Storage & Art Space
Fri Mar 8	 Refashioning Point San Pablo Harbor
Fri Mar 15	 Gun Violence in America
Thu Mar 21	 Board Mtg 
Fri Mar 22	 Climate Change
Sat Mar 23	 Spring Assembly—Chico 
Fri Mar 29	 Supervisor John Gioia  

Richmond-Shimada Visitors
Fri Mar 29	 BARSHEEP TGIFF

APRIL
Fri Apr 5	 Read Aloud
Sat Apr 6	 Spring Assembly—Fairfield
Sat Apr 6	 Harbour-8 Park Volunteer Day
Fri Apr 12	 Richmond Main Street
Thu Apr 18	 Board Mtg 
Fri Apr 19	 Retirement, Refocusing or what?
Fri Apr 26	 TBD 
Fri Apr 26	 BARSHEEP TGIFF

MAY
Fri May 3	 CLUB ASSEMBLY: Club Membership & 

looking forward
Fri May 10	 Teen Moms Project
Thu May 16	 Board Mtg 
Fri May 17	 WASH in Schools-Honduras Project
Fri May 17-19	 4 Way Fest Rotary Convention—Reno
Fri May 24	 TBD
Fri May 24	 BARSHEEP TGIFF
May 31	 TBD
Fri May 31	 TBD

JUNE
Sat June 1-5	 Hamburg RI Convention
Fri June 7	 TBD
Fri June 14	 TBD
Thu June 20	 Board Mtg 
Fri June 21	 TBD
Fri June 28	 President Jerry’s Demotion
Fri June 28	 BARSHEEP TGIFF
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